FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington,	D.C.	20549
-------------	------	-------

Check this box if no longer subject
to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue. See
Instruction 1(h)

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Name and Address of Reporting Person* Desai Neil						2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Aadi Bioscience, Inc. [AADI]											k all app Direc	tor	3	(10%	Own	ner	
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O AADI BIOSCIENCE, INC. 17383 SUNSET BOULEVARD, SUITE A250					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 03/18/2022											X Officer (give title Other (specify below) See Remarks							
(Street) PACIFIC	C	A 9	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)											6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person									
(City)	(S	tate) (2	Zip)																				
		Table	1 - 1	Non-Deriva	tive	Secui	rities	Acq	quii	red, [Dis	posed o	of, or	Ве	neficia	ally	/ Own	ed					
				2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Yea	2A. Deem Execution ar) if any (Month/Da		n Date, Ti		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4					5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		Indi Ben Owi	lature of irect neficial nership str. 4)		
								Co	ode	v	Am		(A) or (D)			Reporte Transac (Instr. 3		tion(s)					
Common Stock				03/18/2022	2		S		(1)		3	,550	D	D \$20.0658 [©]		(2) 1,915,543		I		Sec	e otnote ⁽³⁾		
Common Stock																	639,698		I		See foo	e otnote ⁽⁴⁾	
	Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)																						
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Exe if a	Deemed ecution Date, ny onth/Day/Year)	Code 8)	Transaction of Code (Instr. Deriva			Ex (M	(piration	n Da ay/Y		Am Sec Un Der Sec 3 a	A oi	of es ing ve (Instr.	t r		9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)		10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. The sales reported were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted on September 20, 2021 by the Reporting Person.
- 2. Represents the weighted average share price of an aggregate total of 3,550 shares sold in the price range of \$20.00 to \$20.09 by the Reporting Person. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide upon request by the Commission staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price.
- 3. Shares held by Neil Prafulla Desai, Trustee of the Anishka Family Trust (the "Family Trust"). The Reporting Person is trustee of the Family Trust.
- 4. Shares held by Anishka Irrevocable 2016 Trust dated October 19, 2016 (the "Irrevocable Trust"). The Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of the shares held by the Irrevocable Trust except to the extent of any pecuniary interest therein, and this filing shall not be deemed an admission that Dr. Desai is the beneficial owner of such securities for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purposes.

Remarks:

/s/ Scott Giacobello, as Attorney-in-Fact

03/22/2022

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

The undersigned, as a Section 16 reporting person of Aadi Bioscience, Inc. (the "Company"), hereby constitutes and appoints Scott Giacobello, Daniel Koeppen, Kassandra Castillo, Savir Punia and Bridget Balisy the undersigned's true and lawful attorneys-in-fact to:

- 1. complete and execute Forms 3, 4 and 5 and other forms and all amendments thereto as such attorneys-in-fact shall in their discretion determine to be required or advisable pursuant to Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 (as amended) and the rules and regulations promulgated thereunder, or any successor laws and regulations, as a consequence of the undersigned's ownership, acquisition or disposition of securities of the Company; and
- 2. do all acts necessary in order to file such forms with the Securities and Exchange Commission, any securities exchange or national association, the Company and such other person or agency as the attorneys-in-fact shall deem appropriate.

The undersigned hereby ratifies and confirms all that said attorneys in-fact and agent shall do or cause to be done by virtue hereof. The undersigned acknowledges that the foregoing attorneys-in-fact, in serving in such capacity at the request of the undersigned, are not assuming, nor is the Company assuming, any of the undersigned's responsibilities to comply with Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 (as amended).

This Power of Attorney shall remain in full force and effect until the undersigned is no longer required to file Forms 3, 4 and 5 with respect to the undersigned's holdings of and transactions in securities issued by the Company, unless earlier revoked by the undersigned in a signed writing delivered to the Company and the foregoing attorneys-in-fact.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Power of Attorney to be executed as of this 5th day of December, 2021.

Signature: /s/ Neil Desai

Print Name: Neil Desai